South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 08:20:52 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 3243 General Bill, By W.D. Smith
Summary: Bankruptcy proceedings, individual retirement accounts, annuities, and trusts; such property exempt from sale,

levy

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 15-41-30, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
PROPERTY EXEMPTED FROM ATTACHMENT, LEVY, AND SALE, SO AS TO DELETE LIMITS ON THE EXEMPTION FOR
CERTAIN INDIVIDUAL RETIREMENT ACCOUNTS, ANNUITIES, AND TRUSTS.

01/10/01
01/10/01
04/11/02
04/17/02
04/17/02
04/18/02
04/18/02
04/18/02
05/22/02
05/29/02

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-16

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-38
Amended HJ-51

Read second time HJ-52

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-19
Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-150

Page 1 of 1



