

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 3243 General Bill, By W.D. Smith

Summary: Bankruptcy proceedings, individual retirement accounts, annuities, and trusts; such property exempt from sale, levy

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 15-41-30, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PROPERTY EXEMPTED FROM ATTACHMENT, LEVY, AND SALE, SO AS TO DELETE LIMITS ON THE EXEMPTION FOR CERTAIN INDIVIDUAL RETIREMENT ACCOUNTS, ANNUITIES, AND TRUSTS.

01/10/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
01/10/01	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-16
04/11/02	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-38
04/17/02	House	Amended HJ-51
04/17/02	House	Read second time HJ-52
04/18/02	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-20
04/18/02	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/18/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
05/22/02	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-19
05/29/02	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary SJ-150